

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8418/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2004 in ITA No. 82/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

THE ASSTT. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICTORY AQUA FARM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for c/delay in filing the spare copies)

Date: 23/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER